August

September

October

November

6/17/2025

11

11

12
13

27
28

15-26
19

6-10

10

13

4
11
12
13
14
14
20
21
24-28

Palmer Catholic Academy Preschool
School Calendar 2025-2026

1A - Sumereau/McNamee Meet & Greet at 8:30 am
2B Rinaldi/Stokes Meet & Greet A-Z at 9:00am

3B Rinaldi Meet and Greet at 10AM (A-L)
3B Rinaldi Meet and Greet at 11:00 (M-2)

4A Marvel/White Meet and Greet A-Z at 9:00am

2A Gonzalez/Kurzner Meet and Greet A-Z at 9:00 am
2A Gonzalez/Kurzner Meet and Greet O-Z at 10:00 am

Infants Meet and Greet A-Z 8:30 am

3A O’Hara/Wozniak Meet and Greet A-M at 8:30 am
3A O’Hara/Wozniak Meet and Greet N-Z at 9:30 am

First Day of school for M-F and T/TH Students
First day of school for MWF Students

Leonard’s School Photos M/F AND MWF CLASSES
Leonard’s School Photos M/F AND T/TH CLASSES

No School for teachers and students
Peggy & Brian Fundraiser
Dismissal for all students at 12:30. Aftercare only for full-time students until 4pm.

Celebration of St. Francis of Assisi Patron Saint of Animals — Blessing of the Animals
Parent-Teacher Conferences

Dismissal for all students at 12:30. Aftercare only for full-time students until 4pm.
Teacher Professional Day

Poinsettias Fundraiser Begins

Columbus Day — No School

Poinsettia Fundraiser Ends

Election Day

School Open on Veteran’s Day (Day off will be during TPC)
Scholastics Book Fair Begins

Moms and Muffins - 8:15 am on the Preschool Playground
Donuts with Dads- 8:15 am on the Preschool Playground
Last Day of Scholastics Book Fair

Friendship Feast 3s & 4s at the Cultural Center

Dismissal 12:30. No Enrichment or Aftercare

No School Thanksgiving Holiday




December

January

February

March

April

May

June

6/17/2025

25-31

4-6

12
13
16
18

2-6
12

13

16
23-27

2-10

13

4-8

21

22
25

Classes Resume

Yearbook Photo Retake Day

Polar Express Movie Night

PCAP Christmas Program at 5:00pm
Dismissal 12:30. No Enrichment or Aftercare
No School Christmas Holiday

No School for Teachers or Students

Teacher Professional Day — No School for Students

Classes Resume

Dismissal for all students at 12:30. Aftercare only for full-time students until 4pm.
Catholic School Week

Picture Palooza Spring School Photos

Picture Palooza Spring School Photos/Graduation Photos

Dismissal for all students at 12:30. Aftercare only for full-time students until 4pm.
Professional Day -NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS

No School for teachers and students

ASH WEDNESDAY - Ashes distributed at preschool

Parent Teacher Conferences

Dismissal for all students at 12:30. NO AFTERCARE

No School for teachers and students (TPC/Veterans Day)
Professional Day — No school for students

Parent — Teacher Conferences

Dismissal for all students at 12:30. NO AFTERCARE
Easter Break
Classes Resume

Teacher Appreciation Week

May Crowning at PCAP

Dismissal for all students at 12:30. Aftercare only for full-time students until 4pm
Professional Day — No School for Students

No School for teachers and students

Last Day of school for Tuesday/Thursday Students
Last Day of school for Monday-Friday & M/W/F students. VPK Graduation 11:00.
School dismissal at 12:30 No aftercare or enrichment.



	2B Rinaldi/Stokes   Meet & Greet A-Z at 9:00am
	11 Infants    Meet and Greet A-Z 8:30 am
	11  3A O’Hara/Wozniak   Meet and Greet A-M at 8:30 am

