Palmer Catholic Academy Preschool School Calendar 2025-2026

August	7	1A – Sumereau/McNamee Meet & Greet at 8:30 am
		2B Rinaldi/Stokes Meet & Greet A-Z at 9:00am
		3B Rinaldi Meet and Greet at 10AM (A-L)
		3B Rinaldi Meet and Greet at 11:00 (M-Z)
	8	4A Marvel/White Meet and Greet A-Z at 9:00am
		2A Gonzalez/Kurzner Meet and Greet A-Z at 9:00 am
		2A Gonzalez/Kurzner Meet and Greet O-Z at 10:00 am
	11	Infants Meet and Greet A-Z 8:30 am
	11	3A O'Hara/Wozniak Meet and Greet A-M at 8:30 am
		3A O'Hara/Wozniak Meet and Greet N-Z at 9:30 am
	12	First Day of school for M-F and T/TH Students
	13	First day of school for MWF Students
	27	Leonard's School Photos M/F AND MWF CLASSES
	28	Leonard's School Photos M/F AND T/TH CLASSES
September	1	No School for teachers and students
-	15-26	Peggy & Brian Fundraiser
	19	Dismissal for all students at 12:30. Aftercare only for full-time students until 4pm.
October	4	Celebration of St. Francis of Assisi Patron Saint of Animals – Blessing of the Animals
	6-10	Parent-Teacher Conferences
	9	Dismissal for all students at 12:30. Aftercare only for full-time students until 4pm.
	10	Teacher Professional Day
		Poinsettias Fundraiser Begins
	13	Columbus Day – No School
		Poinsettia Fundraiser Ends
N		Floriton Don
November	4	Election Day
	11	School Open on Veteran's Day (Day off will be during TPC)
	12	Scholastics Book Fair Begins Mores and Muffins 2015 are an the Breechael Blauground
	13	Moms and Muffins - 8:15 am on the Preschool Playground
	14	Donuts with Dads- 8:15 am on the Preschool Playground
	14	Last Day of Scholastics Book Fair Friendship Foast 2s 8, 4s at the Cultural Contor
	20	Friendship Feast 3s & 4s at the Cultural Center
	21 24-28	Dismissal 12:30. No Enrichment or Aftercare

December	1	Classes Resume
	3	Yearbook Photo Retake Day
	4	Polar Express Movie Night
	12	PCAP Christmas Program at 5:00pm
	19	Dismissal 12:30. No Enrichment or Aftercare
	22-31	No School Christmas Holiday
January	1-2	No School for Teachers or Students
	5	Teacher Professional Day – No School for Students
	6	Classes Resume
	16	Dismissal for all students at 12:30. Aftercare only for full-time students until 4pm.
	25-31	Catholic School Week
February	4-6	Picture Palooza Spring School Photos
	6	Picture Palooza Spring School Photos/Graduation Photos
	12	Dismissal for all students at 12:30. Aftercare only for full-time students until 4pm.
	<mark>13</mark>	Professional Day -NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS
	16	No School for teachers and students
	18	ASH WEDNESDAY – Ashes distributed at preschool
March	2-6	Parent Teacher Conferences
	12	Dismissal for all students at 12:30. NO AFTERCARE
	13	No School for teachers and students (TPC/Veterans Day)
	<mark>16</mark>	Professional Day – No school for students
	23-27	Parent – Teacher Conferences
April	1	Dismissal for all students at 12:30. NO AFTERCARE
	2-10	Easter Break
	13	Classes Resume
May	4-8	Teacher Appreciation Week
	9	May Crowning at PCAP
	21	Dismissal for all students at 12:30. Aftercare only for full-time students until 4pm
	22	Professional Day – No School for Students
	25	No School for teachers and students
June	4	Last Day of school for Tuesday/Thursday Students
	5	Last Day of school for Monday-Friday & M/W/F students. VPK Graduation 11:00.
		School dismissal at 12:30 No aftercare or enrichment.